STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Can Country Outlaw BBQ
Kilt-N It BBQ
T-Squared BBQ

The Burnt Crow
Rock Star BBQ
Eleven Thirteen Q
Meat Me In St. Louis
Vets Rolling Smoke
Mulkey's BBQ

Booze Hog
Scuffletown Smokers
Papa Jim's

In The Red Zone BBQ

There's No Place Like Smoke

Missouri Pitfire
Sum' Buck Barbecue

Awesome Racks Cookin Crew

Bumpy Pickle

Put A Pork In It

Team Meat Candy
Slap and Tickle BBQ
County Road 448 BBQ

Missouri Shark Fisherman Club

My Daddy's Bar B Que
Twisted Belly

Scoring Package

2/4/2023 To 2/5/2023

Freeze-Que

Chicken

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
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41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
37.3525
41.1765
41.7645
45.0000
38.8235
39.4115
40.5880
40.5880
45.0000
41.1765
40.5880
40.5880
44.4120
40.0000
40.5880
35.5880
36.7645
40.0000
35.5880
40.0000

45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
41.7645
43.2355
41.7645
40.5880
45.0000
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
39.4115
40.0000
40.0000
40.5880
40.5880
41.1765
38.8235
35.5880
38.8235

45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
41.1765
45.0000
43.8235
37.9410
40.5880
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
40.5880
41.7645
43.2355
43.8235
45.0000
41.7645
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
41.1765
38.8235
38.8235
31.1760

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
43.8235
41.7645
41.7645
45.0000
43.8235
43.8235
40.0000
40.5880
41.7645
45.0000
40.5880
40.5880
36.7645
44.4120
40.5880
43.8235
40.0000
40.0000
38.2355
35.5880

44.4120
45.0000
43.2355
45.0000
43.8235
40.5880
43.8235
41.7645
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
40.0000
45.0000
37.3525
41.1765
41.7645
40.5880
35.5880
35.5880
35.5880
42.0590
38.8235

45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
43.8235
41.7645
43.8235
43.8235
44.4120
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
45.0000
40.0000
40.5880
41.1765
40.5880
43.8235
41.7645
41.7645
41.7645
40.0000
35.5880
36.7645
38.8235
36.7645

41.7645
40.5880
43.2355
41.1765
40.5880
37.3525
37.9410
40.5880
40.5880
38.8235
39.4115
40.0000
40.0000
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
37.3525
36.7645
40.0000
40.5880
35.5880
35.5880
35.5880
35.5880
31.1760

224.4120
224.4120
223.8235
220.5880
219.4115
217.0585
215.5880
2141175
214.1170
213.8235
212.9405
212.3525
211.7640
210.8815
210.5885
210.5875
209.4110
209.1175
208.5290
204.1165
200.5875
194.7055
194.4115
193.5295
189.9995



STL BBQ Scoring Package

- Freeze-Que
Society 2/4/2023 To 2/5/2023

The Burnt Crow 36.7645 40.5880 40.5880 41.7645 41.1765 44.4120  36.7645 208.5290

Ribs

Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
1 Can Country Outlaw BBQ 5 44,4120 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000  40.5880 224.4120
2  Mulkey's BBQ 4 43.8235 45.0000 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000  40.5880 223.8235
3  Scuffletown Smokers 1 43.2355 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 43.8235 43.8235  43.2355 222.6470
4 Kilt-N It BBQ 2 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 43.8235 43.8235 43.8235  40.5880 221.4705
5  Vets Rolling Smoke 1 45.0000 40.0000 45.0000 45.0000 40.0000 44.4120  40.0000 219.4120
6  Meat Me In St. Louis 1 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 43.8235 41.7645 43.8235  40.5880 219.4115
7  Put APorkin It 5 40.0000 43.2355 43.8235 45.0000 45.0000 39.4115 39.4115 217.0590
8  Sum'Buck Barbecue 1 40.5880 45.0000 43.8235 43.8235 40.5880 43.8235  40.5880 217.0585
9 InThe Red Zone BBQ 2 40.5880 39.4115 43.2355 43.8235 43.8235 43.8235 39.4115 215.2940
10 T-Squared BBQ 2 40.5880 40.5880 41.7645 42.6470 45.0000 45.0000  40.5880 214.9995
1T Awesome Racks Cookin Crew 3 44,4120 40.0000 40.0000 44.4120 41.7645 43.8235  40.0000 214.4120
12 Rock Star BBQ 3 45.0000 35.0000 45.0000 43.2355 40.0000 40.5880  35.0000 213.8235
13  There's No Place Like Smoke 4 40.5880 40.5880 43.8235 43.8235 45.0000 40.0000  40.0000 213.8230
14 Missouri Pitfire 1 43.8235 43.2355 40.5880 43.8235 37.3525 40.5880  37.3525 212.0585
15 Eleven Thirteen Q 2 40.5880 39.4115 44.4120 41.7645 40.0000 43.8235 39.4115 210.5880
16  Twisted Belly 4 37.9410 40.5880 39.4120 40.0000 45.0000 44.4120  37.9410 209.4120
17  Papa Jim's 3 43.8235 40.0000 43.2355 40.0000 41.7645 40.0000  40.0000 208.8235
18 Booze Hog 2 45.0000 40.0000 41.1765 40.0000 41.1765 41.1765  40.0000 208.5295
19 5
20 County Road 448 BBQ 5 40.5880 39.4115 41.7645 40.5880 43.8235 40.5880  39.4115 207.3520
21  Team Meat Candy 3 38.8235 44.4120 39.4115 40.0000 36.1760 42.0590  36.1760 204.7060
22 Missouri Shark Fisherman Club 4 37.3525 40.5880 35.5880 40.0000 45.0000 41.7645  35.5880 204.7050
23 My Daddy's Bar B Que 3 39.4120 39.4120 40.0000 43.2355 35.5880 40.0000  35.5880 202.0595
24  Bumpy Pickle 4 35.5880 36.7645 36.1760 38.8235 43.8235 40.0000  35.5880 195.5875
25 Slap and Tickle BBQ 5 35.0000 35.0000 35.5880 35.5880 41.4710 35.5880  35.0000 183.2350



STL BBQ Scoring Package

- Freeze-Que
Society 2/4/2023 To 2/5/2023

Pork
Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
1 Mulkey's BBQ 5 44,4120 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000  40.5880 224.4120
2 Papa Jim's 5 41.7645 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000  40.5880 221.7645
3  T-Squared BBQ 3 41.7645 44,4120 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000  40.5880 221.1765
4  Put APorkIn It 4 41.7645 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 40.5880 44.4120  40.5880 221.1765
5 Kilt-N It BBQ 1 43.8235 43.8235 45.0000 43.8235 40.5880 44.4120  40.5880 220.8825
6  There's No Place Like Smoke 5 41.7645 43.8235 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000  40.5880 220.5880
7 Rock Star BBQ 2 45.0000 40.5880 44.4120 41.7645 45.0000 43.8235  40.5880 220.0000
8 Eleven Thirteen Q 4 40.5880 43.8235 41.7645 43.8235 44.4120 43.8235  40.5880 217.6470
9  Awesome Racks Cookin Crew 1 40.5880 45.0000 43.8235 45.0000 40.5880 41.7645  40.5880 216.1760
10 Vets Rolling Smoke 3 45.0000 41.1765 45.0000 40.0000 41.1765 43.2355  40.0000 215.5885
11T Meat Me In St. Louis 4 43.8235 43.8235 40.5880 43.8235 41.7645 41.7645  40.5880 214.9995
12 InThe Red Zone BBQ 1 39.4115 43.8235 40.5880 45.0000 40.5880 43.8235 39.4115 213.8230
13 Team Meat Candy 1 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 40.0000 40.5880 40.5880  40.0000 211.7640
14 Missouri Pitfire 3 43.2355 41.7645 41.7645 43.2355 41.1765 40.0000  40.0000 211.1765
15  Twisted Belly 2 40.0000 40.5880 43.2355 36.1760 43.2355 43.8235  36.1760 210.8825
16 Can Country Outlaw BBQ 2 40.5880 40.5880 43.8235 40.5880 39.4115 45.0000  39.4115 210.5875
17 County Road 448 BBQ 2 40.5880 43.8235 40.5880 40.5880 40.0000 41.7645  40.0000 207.3520
18  Scuffletown Smokers 4 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 45.0000 40.5880 38.8235  38.8235 207.3520
19  The Burnt Crow 3 41.7645 38.8235 43.8235 40.0000 40.0000 40.0000  38.8235 205.5880
20 Booze Hog 1 43.2355 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 40.0000 40.5880  40.0000 205.5875
21 Sum'Buck Barbecue 2 40.5880 41.7645 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 41.7645  40.5880 205.2930
22  Bumpy Pickle 3 44,4120 41.1765 38.8235 40.0000 40.0000 37.3525  37.3525 204.4120
23 Missouri Shark Fisherman Club 5 43.8235 38.8235 39.4115 41.7645 39.4115 40.0000 38.8235 204.4110
24 My Daddy's Bar B Que 5 40.0000 40.0000 35.5880 40.5880 43.2355 40.0000  35.5880 203.8235
25 Slap and Tickle BBQ 4 36.1760 38.8235 40.0000 39.4115 41.1765 41.1765  36.1760 200.5880



STL BBQ Scoring Package

- Freeze-Que
Society 2/4/2023 To 2/5/2023

Brisket
Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
Eleven Thirteen Q 5 40.5880 41.7645 43.8235 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000  40.5880 220.5880
Mulkey's BBQ 45.0000 40.5880 43.8235 45.0000 43.8235 41.7645  40.5880 219.4115
Twisted Belly 45.0000 40.5880 43.8235 40.5880 43.8235 45.0000  40.5880 218.2350
Meat Me In St. Louis 40.5880 40.5880 45.0000 41.7645 43.8235 45.0000  40.5880 216.1760
Papa Jim's 43.8235 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 41.7645 40.5880  40.5880 216.1760

37.3525 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 43.8235 37.3525  37.3525 216.1760
40.5880 39.4115 43.2355 45.0000 41.7645 45.0000  39.4115 215.5880
40.5880 44.4120 43.8235 40.5880 41.7645 43.8235  40.5880 214.4115
45.0000 40.5880 41.7645 45.0000 40.5880 41.7645  40.5880 214.1170
45.0000 45.0000 41.7645 41.7645 40.5880 392.4115  39.4115 214.1170
444120 41.1765 40.0000 41.7645 44.4120 40.0000  40.0000 211.7650
40.5880 43.8235 40.5880 41.7645 40.5880 45.0000  40.5880 211.7640
41.7645 43.8235 41.7645 40.5880 41.7645 41.7645  40.5880 210.8815
41.7645 40.0000 41.7645 40.5880 45.0000 40.5880  40.0000 209.7050
41.1765 45.0000 40.5880 41.7645 40.5880 40.5880  40.5880 209.1170
41.1765 40.0000 45.0000 40.0000 41.1765 40.0000  40.0000 207.3530
41.7645 41.7645 40.5880 41.7645 40.5880 392.4115  39.4115 206.4695
43.2355 40.0000 40.0000 41.1765 41.1765 35.5880  35.5880 205.5885
40.5880 40.5880 43.2355 40.5880 35.5880 40.5880  35.5880 205.5875

There's No Place Like Smoke
Vets Rolling Smoke

Sum' Buck Barbecue
Scuffletfown Smokers

The Burnt Crow

Team Meat Candy

Rock Star BBQ

T-Squared BBQ

Can Country Outlaw BBQ
Booze Hog

Put A Pork In It

County Road 448 BBQ
My Daddy's Bar B Que
Slap and Tickle BBQ
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20 InThe Red Zone BBQ 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 41.7645 40.5880 41.7645  40.5880 205.2930
21  Awesome Racks Cookin Crew 37.3525 40.5880 40.5880 41.7645 40.5880 41.7645  37.3525 205.2930
22  Kilt-N It BBQ 41.7645 40.0000 40.5880 40.0000 41.1765 40.5880  40.0000 204.1170
23 Missouri Pitfire 40.0000 40.5880 37.3525 38.5290 39.4115 40.0000  37.3525 198.5285
24 Missouri Shark Fisherman Club 38.8235 38.8235 38.8235 40.0000 38.8235 38.8235  38.8235 195.2940
25 Bumpy Pickle 40.0000 35.5880 41.1765 40.0000 36.7645 35.5880  35.5880 193.5290



STL BBQ Scoring Package

- Freeze-Que
Society 2/4/2023 To 2/5/2023

Recap
Rank Team Name Chicken Ribs Pork Brisket Dropped Net Score
1 Mulkey's BBQ 214.1170 223.8235 224.4120 219.4115 162.3520 881.7640
2 Kilt-N It BBRQ 224.4120 221.4705 220.8825 204.1170 161.7640 870.8820
3  T-Squared BBQ 223.8235 214.9995 221.1765 210.8815 164.9995 870.8810
4 Can Country Outlaw BBQ 224.4120 224.4120 210.5875 209.7050 161.7640 869.1165
5  Meat Me In St. Louis 215.5880 219.4115 214.9995 216.1760 159.7050 866.1750
6 Eleven Thirteen Q 217.0585 210.5880 217.6470 220.5880 157.9400 865.8815
7 Rock Star BBQ 219.4115 213.8235 220.0000 211.7640 156.7640 864.9990
8  Vets Rolling Smoke 214.1175 219.4120 215.5885 215.5880 159.9995 864.7060
9  There's No Place Like Smoke 210.8815 213.8230 220.5880 216.1760 158.5285 861.4685
10 Papa lim's 212.3525 208.8235 221.7645 216.1760 161.1760 859.1165
11 Scuffletown Smokers 212.9405 222.6470 207.3520 214.1170 162.0585 857.0565
12 Put APorkIn It 208.5290 217.0590 221.1765 207.3530 159.9995 854.1175
13  The Burnt Crow 220.5880 208.5290 205.5880 214.1170 156.1760 848.8220
14  Sum'Buck Barbecue 210.5875 217.0585 205.2930 214.4115 162.3520 847.3505
15 InThe Red Zone BBQ 211.7640 215.2940 213.8230 205.2930 159.4110 846.1740
16 Awesome Racks Cookin Crew 209.4110 214.4120 216.1760 205.2930 155.2930 845.2920
17 Booze Hog 213.8235 208.5295 205.5875 209.1170 159.4115 837.0575
18  Missouri Pitfire 210.5885 212.0585 211.1765 198.5285 154.7050 832.3520
19  Team Meat Candy 204.1165 204.7060 211.7640 211.7650 156.7640 832.3515
20 Twisted Belly 189.9995 209.4120 210.8825 218.2350 145.8810 828.5290
21  County Road 448 BBQ 194.7055 207.3520 207.3520 206.4695 154.4110 815.8790
22 My Daddy's Bar B Que 193.5295 202.0595 203.8235 205.5885 142.3520 805.0010
23  Bumpy Pickle 209.1175 195.5875 204.4120 193.5290 145.2930 802.6460
24 Missouri Shark Fisherman Club 194.4115 204.7050 204.4110 195.2940 148.8230 798.8215
25 Slap and Tickle BBQ 200.5875 183.2350 200.5880 205.5875 142.3520 789.9980



